
Pos 

 

Expert 600 Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

161 
227 
180 

21 

47X 
56 
69 

111 
61 

Name 

Sahar Zvik 
Orel Madar 
Mitchell Hall 
Bridgette LeBer 

Jeremy Taubman 
Conner Brown 
Gerardo Flores 
Oscar Fernandez 
Chris Joffrion 

Class 

Expert 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 

Make 

2022 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2021 Kawasaki ZX6R 
2017 Yamaha YZF R6 
2017 Yamaha R6 

2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 
2008 Yamaha R6 
2015 Kawasaki Ninja 636 
2013 Yamaha R6 
2022 KTM Duke 890R 

Best Tm 

1:53.051 
1:53.635 
1:57.074 
1:59.818 

1:54.885 

Total Tm 

7:38.070 
7:42.718 
7:55.506 
8:07.006 

7:44.453 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/13/2023 12:59:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

4.648 

Avg. Speed 

84.249 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.051 

Best Speed 

85.342 

Best Lap by 

161 - Sahar Zvik 

 

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow Aug 12-13, 23 

Sun Race 11: 11 Carter’s @ The Track Expert 600 Superbike 

Sun Race 11: 11 Carter’s @ The Track Expert 600 Superbike - 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:36:00 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

8/13/2023 12:20 


