

Sun Nace II. In Carters @ The Hack Expert doo Competition Naceway Park 2.000 miles										
Sun R	ace 11: 1	1 Carter's @ The Tracl	k Expert 600 Superbike -	1 8/13/2023	12:20					
Race	(8 Laps) s	started at 12:36:00				10 E 1				
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Make	Best Tm	Total Tm	_			
Expert 6	00 Superbil	ke								
1	161	Sahar Zvik	Expert 600 Superbike	2022 Kawasaki ZX6R	1:53.051	7:38.070	_			
2	227	Orel Madar	Expert 600 Superbike	2021 Kawasaki ZX6R	1:53.635	7:42.718				
3	180	Mitchell Hall	Expert 600 Superbike	2017 Yamaha YZF R6	1:57.074	7:55.506				
4	21	Bridgette LeBer	Expert 600 Superbike	2017 Yamaha R6	1:59.818	8:07.006				
Not class	sified									
DNF	47X	Jeremy Taubman	Expert 600 Superbike	2008 Yamaha YZF-R6	1:54.885	7:44.453				
DNS	56	Conner Brown	Expert 600 Superbike	2008 Yamaha R6						
DNS	69	Gerardo Flores	Expert 600 Superbike	2015 Kawasaki Ninja 636						
DNS	111	Oscar Fernandez	Expert 600 Superbike	2013 Yamaha R6						
DNS	61	Chris Joffrion	Expert 600 Superbike	2022 KTM Duke 890R						

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
4.648	84.249	1:53.051	85.342	161 - Sahar Zvik	
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2					Orbits
Race Director: David Martin					
www.race-cra.com					www.mylaps.com
#WEARECRA			to: California RoadRace Association		1
Printed: 8/13/2023 12:59:	:20 PM				